

Protective Series Estate Maximizer^{sм} Single Payment Whole Life

A better way to maximize what you leave the next generation



Not FDIC/NCUA Insured	Not Bank or Credit Union Guaranteed	Not a Deposit
Not Insured By Any Federal Government Agency		May Lose Value



¹The guaranteed death benefit will be determined by the single payment, the applicant's age and gender, and is subject to Protective Life's underwriting eligibility requirements.

Protective and Protective Life refer to Protective Life Insurance Company (PLICO) and its affiliates, including Protective Life and Annuity Insurance Company (PLAIC).

Protective Series Estate Maximizer form number (ICC18-SPWL-7) is a single premium whole life insurance policy issued by Protective Life Insurance Company (PLICO) in all states except New York where it is issued by Protective Life and Annuity Insurance Company (PLAIC) under form number (SPWL-7 NY 5-18), PLICO is located in Nashville,TN and PLAIC is located in Birmingham, AL. Policy form numbers, product features and availability may vary by state. Consult policies for benefits, riders, limitations and exclusions. Up to a two-year contestable and suicide period. Benefits adjusted for misstatements of age or sex. All payments and guarantees are subject to the claims-paying ability of the issuing company.

Protective is a registered trademark and Protective Series Estate Maximizer is a trademark of Protective Life Insurance Company.

Protective® is a registered trademark of Protective Life Insurance Company. The Protective trademarks, logos and service marks are property of Protective Life Insurance Company and are protected by copyright, trademark, and/or other proprietary rights and laws

Not FDIC/NCUA Insured	Not Bank or Credit Union Guaranteed	Not a Deposit
Not Insured By Any Federal Government Agency		May Lose Value